NAME

Anny Christiane Soldal Ursin
Ingrid Louise Wadahl Sweetman
Anneken Holberg

Celine Amlie Brenna

Iben Westgaard

Ida Berge Gjellestad

Alma Anjadatter Valstad
Aurora Werenskjold

Idun Stenvold Halmg

Kristina Aasebg

Erika Engen Eliassen

Mia Fjeldheim Skjerven

Alma Fjeld Bjonviken

Signe Engen Scheinert
Celine Marie Nedberg Bjelland
Lykke Elle-Dietrichson
Ingeborg Moldestad

Siri Lindvall

Ayumi Fuseya Skjeerven
Ingrid Koller-Sato

Hedda Kollen Faerevaag
Marie Hektoen Osvoll
Margrethe Gillesen Hoy
Jennie Herstad Teigen

Selma Blix

Ella Sofie Andreassen
Hermine Margrete Viksmoen Watle
Sina Myhrvold Kirkerud

Eline Bjerke

Ingrid Lehovd

Helena Fougner Bugge

Erle Solbjerg Melhus

Ellinor Thommessen

Live Lund Brende

Sigrid Oldervik Andersen

Ane Pauline Gram Amundsen
Mari Eriksen Skogstad

MARTINCROSSEN KM SKAGEN OSLO SPRINT NJARD RENNET LAURITZ BERGENDAHL KJELSAS RENNET KOLL MILA OSLO SKIFESTIVAL HEMINGRENNET

90
100
54
38
66
14
50
50
66
74
38
30
58
42
40
28
34
24
26
44
21

19
25
23
23
15
21
16
18

32

17

90
100

46
74
42
34
54
34
44
58
50
66
34
36
34
62
34
40
18
40
21
34
18
22

20
19
18

34
34
18

100

82
90
58

66
62
74
44
38
50
42

54
36
23
34
30
40
26
28
25
32

22

24

2
74
66
62
58
82
44
54

42
46
50
38
40
34

36
30

32
28

26

25

)
100
82
54
62
66
74
44
46
40
30
50
62
38
42

20
23
26
21
34
36

28
24
25
18
17
19

34

23

100
82
90
66
74
62
42
50

54
58
46

44
40
36
38
25

28
32
34
30

26
24

23

90
66
66
82
46

82
42
58
36
54
50
40
44
38
34
19
30
22
26
21
25
23
25
28
20
17
18

16

32

)
82
74
58
66
38
46
54
62
50
40
44
36
42
34
26
21
28
32
30

24
16
23
25
22
17
20
18
15

SUM
500
460
454
362
338
334
302
288
286
270
268
258
256
254
224
184
170
167
162
160
158
152
151
132
123
123
117
112
111
100

7
68
66
65
36
32
16



